
Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel:6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Email: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / claims@premiumauto.com'sg

Telefax

Estimate
Workshop
Contact No
Fax No
Reference
Date

Accident Repairs

Ubi Road 1

6366 2323

6841 1183

PA/OD/0889/2018/PH

4-Aug-18

Mr. Ong Wee Meng Winston

20 Martaban Road

#17-01

Singapore 328644

HP +65 97818836

OWN DAMAGE CLAIMS

1700077441

sLT 8025 D
Audi Q2 1.0 TFSI

Nov-17

cHZ551264

wAU777cA4JA025170

Johnny Boo / Allan Wu

27-Jul18
Collyer Quay and Finlayson Green Junction

Vehicle NOT lN workshop.Kindly arrange for survey.

AIG Asia Pacific lnsurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way
#07-16 AIG Building

Singapore 079120

Attn: Mr. Adrian Ling - Motor Claims Dept

Tel:6841 0055 - Fax:6256 4315

Owner's Name
Address

Telephone
Type of Glaim
Policy No.

Vehicle No

Model Code
Model / Year
Engine No

Chassis No

Mileage
Date ln
Liability
Excess Cost
Estimated By
Accident Date

Place of Accident



Premium Automobiles

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel:6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Estimated Labour Charqes for Accident Vehicle SLT 8025 D .

s/N Nature of Jobs

Estimated Surveyors's
Charges Recommendation

To remove and transfer front wire harness for t^
t headlights,horns,outside temperature sensor and headlight S/N $ 360.0g /

washer assy.

, To_dismantle lhs front door trim panel.To renew wing mirror ar* $ 2'O.OO X.
assy.

To dismantle and renew front bumper,lhs headlight,both

o front wheel arc cover,lhs front fenderand lhs wing mirror
" cover.Re-organise front crash management

components. Reinstall all parts remoyed.t//x
$ 3lyr.6 torrD

,,N t,oo, To respray front bumper,lhs front fender,lhs wing mirror 
$* 

cover and lhs front door.2q .

5 To carry out diagnostic check S/N $ 192.0 O /

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES : $ 6,732.00



Premium Automobiles

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel:6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Reon No. SLT 8025 D .

Damaqe Parts & Prices

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

FRONT BUMPER !g&*J
FtxtNG PARTS FoR BUMPER 

^'{ 
t0!

GRILLE l'{rls''t.
END cAp _ LH 

oln 
,^,

CLOSING ELEMENT ilt( rcrv

WHEEL SPOILER - LH 1

ADAPTER - LH

AIR GUIDE GRILLE - LH twr't8,'w\

SPOILER ANTHRACITE DU 
(.

FOAM FTLLER PTECE I n *
BUMPER CARRIER .I

GUIDE SECTION - LH '.

FRONT FENDER. LH Dq&/
SATTACHMENT PARTS FOR FENDER 1

BRACKET-r* ?
BRACKET-LH I .l"
BRACKET- LH I

I
BRACE - LH J
WHEEL HOUSING LINER - LH

ATTACHMENT PARTS FOR WHEEL HOUSING LINER

SUB.TOTALSPARE PARTS :

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

1,621.00 /
297.OO x.

172.00 /
29.00 x

134.00 <

3o.oo ?

31.001 
-

145.00 €
25g.OO /
66.00 x

600.00 ,(.

31.00 ?

1,011.00 /
34.001

11.00 ?

41.00 1

7
1 1.00 ,

2g.00 
n.

175.00 '',

49.00

4,775.00

All charges are not inclusive of GST.
Legend : Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved

Spare parts are Special Nett.



Premium Automobiles

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel : 6366 2323 Fax : 6841 't183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Reqn No. SLT 8025 D .

Damaqe Parts & Prices

21

22

23

24

1
COVER - LH

WHEEL COVER ANTHRACITE - FRONT LH ttp
MIRROR GLASS WITH CARRIER PLATE - LH x;cFn- $ 171.00 x

SUNDRIES

TOTAL SPARE PARTS

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES
GRAND TOTAL
All charges are not inclusive of GST.

$ 300.00

$ 5,561:00

6.732.00

$ 12,293.00

Legend : Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved

Spare parts are Special Nett.

$ 36.00 '
$ 27s.OO /



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel:6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Name :

Surveyed Date :

Authorised Date :

Excess Gost :

Liability
Remarks

Johnny Boo

Body Repair Manager

lJKAuto Consultants hence notify
he Repaherof the following:
r To nsuryey beforc/afterspray painting
o To rhpby danaged par(s) duritrg rosurey
o Petb pdcoc ansubieGlto onfirmatron
.lhht prdysuney bon a.Withofipniludloo. b6b
oilofregal modifica0o(s) is alloreO
r &pglennnlary iten{s}mFt be r€swyetcd fdl! $qiod b ftld apployal ftom trl3wme Conncry

fcmqn{cOURrpsiu
S$atn
Drb:

AMa" Uq1 .

orlotlrS' '

: 1rR A**trrisc{ / o+ Vyt

Please Note : This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle.

Should we require further labour charges and spare parts in the

progress of repair, we shall inform you accordingly.

For inspection of vehicle, please refer to Ms Norah Khai at

Tel:6768 9828 for appointment.

Yours faithfully,

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Allan Wu

Claims Consultant


